MAGYAR USZO
SZOVETSEG

Szerencsejaték Zrt. - CXXVIIl. Orszagos Bajnoksag
Viragfurdé Kaposvar
2025. 04. 12., 17:00:00 (S8)

r ry
ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
felnstt  08:16.37 KAPAS Boglarka Rio (BRA) 2016/08/12
rrm 2
800 m Nol g ors 17 08:22.01 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018/08/04
y 16 08:30.62 KESELY Ajna Indianapolis (USA) 2017/08/24
36. versenyszam 15 08:34.37 KESELY Ajna Hodmezévasarhely  2016/07/06
14 08:36.07 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015/12/16
13 08:43.71 KISS Judit 1993/12/31
11 09:07.88 KISS Judit 1991/12/31
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub 1dé Gap AquAa
1. 1/4 KESELY Ajna 2001 BVSC-Zuglo 08:33.94 839
Edzé: Kovacs Otté
RIdG 0073 50m  30.88 100m 01:03.76 150m 01:36.81 200m 02:09.72 250m 02:42.31 300m 03:15.00 350m 03:47.58
32.88 33.05 32.91 32.59 32.69 32.58
400m 04:20.17 450m 04:52.45 500m 05:24.53 550m 05:56.52 600m 06:28.48 650m 07:00.38 700m 07:32.05 750m 08:03.07
32,59 3228 32.08 31.99 31.96 31.90 31.67 31.02
800m 08:33.94
30.87
2. 1/3 MIHALYVARI-FARKAS Viktoria 2003 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 08:35.56 +01.62 831
RId6  00.78 50m  30.78 100m 01:03.62 150m 01:36.72 200m 02:09.47 250m 02:42.29 300m 03:14.98 350m 03:47.70
32.84 33.10 3275 32.82 32.69 32.72
400m 04:20.26 450m 04:52.36 500m 05:24.54 550m 05:56.69 600m 06:28.82 650m 07:00.68 700m 07:32.70 750m 08:04.40
32.56 32.10 32.18 32.15 3213 31.86 3202 31.70
800m 08:35.56
31.16
3. 1/5 JACKL Vivien 2008 Budapesti Honvéd SE 08:36.39 +02.45 827
RId6  00.73 50m  30.69 100m 01:03.91 150m 01:37.19 200m 02:10.00 250m 02:42.65 300m 03:15.15 350m 03:47.92
33.22 33.28 32.81 3265 32,50 32.77
400m 04:20.32 450m 04:52.93 500m 05:25.33 550m 05:57.50 600m 06:29.27 650m 07:01.39 700m 07:33.31 750m 08:05.54
3240 32.61 32.40 3217 31.77 32.12 31.92 3223
800m 08:36.39
30.85
4. 1/2 FABIAN Bettina 2004 Ferencvarosi Torna Club 08:37.66 +03.72 821
RId6  00.78 50m  31.06 100m 01:04.07 150m 01:37.30 200m 02:10.27 250m 02:42.97 300m 03:15.76 350m 03:48.36
33.01 33.23 32.97 32.70 32.79 32.60
400m 04:21.16 450m 04:53.37 500m 05:25.77 550m 05:57.92 600m 06:30.27 650m 07:02.37 700m 07:34.63 750m 08:06.36
32.80 32.21 32.40 32.15 32.35 32.10 3226 31.73
800m 08:37.66
31.30
5. 1/6 NAGY Napsugar 2008 Zalaco ZUK 08:38.65 +04.71 816
RId6  00.73 50m  30.52 100m 01:03.62 150m 01:36.98 200m 02:09.87 250m 02:42.79 300m 03:15.34 350m 03:48.07
33.10 33.36 32.89 3292 32,55 32.73
400m 04:20.54 450m 04:53.07 500m 05:25.45 550m 05:57.92 600m 06:30.11 650m 07:02.38 700m 07:34.61 750m 08:06.91
3247 32,53 32.38 32.47 32.19 3227 3223 32.30
800m 08:38.65
31.74
6. 1/7 SZABO Lilla 2009 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 08:46.65 +12.71 780
RId6  00.79 50m  30.81 100m 01:04.23 150m 01:37.61 200m 02:10.93 250m 02:44.01 300m 03:17.26 350m 03:50.28
33.42 33.38 33.32 33.08 33.25 33.02
400m 04:23.45 450m 04:56.38 500m 05:29.38 550m 06:02.42 600m 06:35.67 650m 07:08.72 700m 07:42.03 750m 08:14.94
33.17 32.93 33.00 33.04 33.25 33.05 33.31 32.91
800m 08:46.65
31.71
7. 1/1  BARTALOS Anna Biborka 2010 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 08:48.22 +14.28 773
RId6  00.70 50m 3042 100m 01:03.34 150m 01:36.19 200m 02:09.24 250m 02:42.22 300m 03:15.33 350m 03:48.31
32.92 32.85 33.05 32.98 33.11 32.98
400m 04:21.32 450m 04:54.57 500m 05:27.88 550m 06:01.41 600m 06:34.91 650m 07:08.80 700m 07:42.55 750m 08:16.11
33.01 33.25 33.31 3353 33.50 33.89 33.75 33.56
800m 08:48.22
32.11
8. 2/3 JUHASZ Janka 2000 Balaton UK Veszprém 09:02.63 +28.69 713
RId6  00.77 50m  30.93 100m 01:04.88 150m 01:39.42 200m 02:14.07 250m 02:48.68 300m 03:23.35 350m 03:57.95
33.95 34.54 34.65 34.61 34.67 34.60
400m 04:32.66 450m 05:06.15 500m 05:40.23 550m 06:14.47 600m 06:48.83 650m 07:23.60 700m 07:58.30 750m 08:30.89
34.71 33.49 34.08 34.24 34.36 34.77 34.70 32.59
800m 09:02.63
31.74
9. 2/5 NETT Vivien 2006 Zalaco ZUK 09:07.39 +33.45 694
RId6  00.80 50m  30.95 100m 01:04.42 150m 01:38.28 200m 02:12.30 250m 02:46.52 300m 03:20.90 350m 03:55.47
3347 33.86 34.02 34.22 34.38 34.57
400m 04:30.16 450m 05:05.07 500m 05:39.93 550m 06:14.81 600m 06:49.56 650m 07:24.50 700m 07:59.44 750m 08:34.13
34.69 34.91 34.86 34.88 34.75 34.94 34.94 34.69
800m 09:07.39
33.26
Nyomtatva: — . M o ) Oldal: 1/4
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MAGYAR USZO
SZOVETSEG

Szerencsejaték Zrt. - CXXVIIl. Orszagos Bajnoksag
Viragfurdé Kaposvar
2025. 04. 12., 17:00:00 (S8)

' d r
ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
felnétt  08:16.37 KAPAS Boglarka Rio (BRA) 2016/08/12
rrm 2
800 m noi g ors 17 08:22.01 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018/08/04
y 16 08:30.62 KESELY Ajna Indianapolis (USA) 2017/08/24
36. versenyszam 15 08:34.37 KESELY Ajna Hodmezévasarhely  2016/07/06
14 08:36.07 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015/12/16
13 08:43.71 KISS Judit 1993/12/31
11 09:07.88 KISS Judit 1991/12/31
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub 1dé Gap AquAa
10. 1/8 KIRALY Fléra 2008 Kaposvari Sportkéz.SI 09:10.48 +36.54 683
R.Id6 00.68 50m 30.80 100m 01:04.50 150m 01:38.39 200m 02:12.55 250m 02:46.26 300m 03:20.46 350m 03:54.72
33.70 33.89 34.16 33.71 34.20 34.26
400m 04:29.52 450m 05:04.37 500m 05:39.40 550m 06:14.41 600m 06:49.39 650m 07:24.60 700m 07:59.94 750m 08:35.27
34.80 34.85 35.03 35.01 34.98 35.21 35.34 35.33
800m 09:10.48
35.21
11. 2/8 NAGY Dalma 2009 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 09:15.40 +41.46 665
R.Id6 00.77 50m 31.26 100m 01:05.42 150m 01:40.22 200m 02:15.13 250m 02:50.19 300m 03:24.88 350m 03:59.98
34.16 34.80 34.91 35.06 34.69 35.10
400m 04:34.68 450m 05:09.78 500m 05:44.22 550m 06:18.84 600m 06:53.90 650m 07:29.42 700m 08:05.33 750m 08:41.01
34.70 35.10 34.44 34.62 35.06 35.52 35.91 35.68
800m 09:15.40
34.39
12. 2/0 CSITARI Izabella Laura 2011 Erdi Vizisport Kit 09:15.89 +41.95 663
R.Id6 00.83 50m 31.36 100m 01:06.34 150m 01:41.35 200m 02:16.44 250m 02:51.46 300m 03:27.14 350m 04:02.42
34.98 35.01 35.09 35.02 35.68 35.28
400m 04:38.03 450m 05:13.10 500m 05:48.39 550m 06:23.53 600m 06:59.22 650m 07:33.94 700m 08:08.89 750m 08:43.83
35.61 35.07 35.29 35.14 35.69 34.72 34.95 34.94
800m 09:15.89
32.06
13. 2/6 KAMMERER Kitti 2009 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 09:17.93 +43.99 656
R.Id6 00.69 50m 31.10 100m 01:04.83 150m 01:39.06 200m 02:13.71 250m 02:48.70 300m 03:23.64 350m 03:59.09
33.73 34.23 34.65 34.99 34.94 35.45
400m 04:34.62 450m 05:10.09 500m 05:45.49 550m 06:21.23 600m 06:56.94 650m 07:32.60 700m 08:08.23 750m 08:43.64
35.53 35.47 35.40 35.74 35.71 35.66 35.63 35.41
800m 09:17.93
34.29
14. 2/1  VARGA Zsofia 2006 Vasas Sport Club 09:19.21 +45.27 651
R.Id6 00.64 50m 31.73 100m 01:06.88 150m 01:42.41 200m 02:18.00 250m 02:53.20 300m 03:28.80 350m 04:04.11
35.15 35.53 35.59 35.20 35.60 35.31
400m 04:39.52 450m 05:14.28 500m 05:49.39 550m 06:24.44 600m 06:59.35 650m 07:34.29 700m 08:09.66 750m 08:44.86
35.41 34.76 35.11 35.05 34.91 34.94 35.37 35.20
800m 09:19.21
34.35
15. 2/4 KERTESZ Bordka 2010 Darnyi Tamas SC 09:21.33 +47.39 644
R.Id6 00.79 50m 30.82 100m 01:04.67 150m 01:39.30 200m 02:13.71 250m 02:48.91 300m 03:23.90 350m 03:59.35
33.85 34.63 34.41 35.20 34.99 35.45
400m 04:35.06 450m 05:11.10 500m 05:46.79 550m 06:22.57 600m 06:58.67 650m 07:34.71 700m 08:10.64 750m 08:46.47
35.71 36.04 35.69 35.78 36.10 36.04 35.93 35.83
800m 09:21.33
34.86
16. 2/7 GULYAS Fanni 2010 Kaposvari Sportkéz.Sl 09:22.95 +49.01 638
R.Id6 00.73 50m 31.83 100m 01:06.64 150m 01:42.40 200m 02:17.65 250m 02:53.50 300m 03:29.34 350m 04:05.13
34.81 35.76 35.25 35.85 35.84 35.79
400m 04:40.63 450m 05:16.28 500m 05:51.61 550m 06:27.39 600m 07:02.97 650m 07:38.71 700m 08:14.09 750m 08:49.53
35.50 35.65 35.33 35.78 35.58 35.74 35.38 35.44
800m 09:22.95
33.42
17. 2/9 MERAI Janka 2011 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 09:23.43 +49.49 637
R.1d6 00.78 50m 31.69 100m 01:06.25 150m 01:41.69 200m 02:17.38 250m 02:52.98 300m 03:28.72 350m 04:04.26
34.56 35.44 35.69 35.60 35.74 35.54
400m 04:40.42 450m 05:16.01 500m 05:52.25 550m 06:27.46 600m 07:03.60 650m 07:39.22 700m 08:15.07 750m 08:50.36
36.16 35.59 36.24 35.21 36.14 35.62 35.85 35.29
800m 09:23.43
33.07
18. 3/4 HOLLOS Fruzsina 2008 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 09:30.50 +56.56 613
R.1d6 00.76 50m 32.30 100m 01:08.57 150m 01:45.30 200m 02:21.47 250m 02:57.50 300m 03:33.29 350m 04:08.99
36.27 36.73 36.17 36.03 35.79 35.70
400m 04:44.82 450m 05:20.41 500m 05:56.55 550m 06:32.51 600m 07:08.55 650m 07:44.62 700m 08:20.67 750m 08:56.20
35.83 35.59 36.14 35.96 36.04 36.07 36.05 35.53
800m 09:30.50
34.30
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Szerencsejaték Zrt. - CXXVIIl. Orszagos Bajnoksag
Viragfurdé Kaposvar
2025. 04. 12.,9:00:00 (S7)

' d r
ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
felnstt  08:16.37 KAPAS Boglarka Rio (BRA) 2016/08/12
rrm 2
800 m noi g ors 17 08:22.01 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018/08/04
y 16 08:30.62 KESELY Ajna Indianapolis (USA) 2017/08/24
36. versenyszam 15 08:34.37 KESELY Ajna Hodmezévasarhely  2016/07/06
14 08:36.07 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015/12/16
13 08:43.71 KISS Judit 1993/12/31
11 09:07.88 KISS Judit 1991/12/31
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub 1dé Gap AquAa
19. 3/5 KOVACS-LESZKAY Zoé 2012 Vasas Sport Club 09:36.99 +01:03.05 593
R.Id6 00.82 50m 32.05 100m 01:07.83 150m 01:43.94 200m 02:20.16 250m 02:56.36 300m 03:32.50 350m 04:08.86
3578 36.11 36.22 36.20 36.14 36.36
400m 04:45.06 450m 05:21.56 500m 05:58.39 550m 06:35.15 600m 07:12.08 650m 07:49.03 700m 08:26.05 750m 09:02.60
36.20 36.50 36.83 36.76 36.93 36.95 37.02 36.55
800m 09:36.99
34.39
20. 3/7 SANDOR Sarolta 2012 Zalaco ZUK 09:38.16 +01:04.22 589
R.Id6 00.82 50m 32.68 100m 01:08.12 150m 01:44.46 200m 02:20.77 250m 02:57.26 300m 03:33.49 350m 04:09.77
35.44 36.34 36.31 36.49 36.23 36.28
400m 04:46.26 450m 05:22.86 500m 05:59.36 550m 06:35.96 600m 07:12.83 650m 07:49.74 700m 08:26.35 750m 09:02.57
36.49 36.60 36.50 36.60 36.87 36.91 36.61 36.22
800m 09:38.16
35.59
21. 3/6 HORVATH Eszter 2009 Hullam 91 Usz6 és Vizilabda 09:38.85 +01:04.91 587
R.Id6 00.75 50m 32.35 100m 01:07.17 150m 01:43.53 200m 02:19.42 250m 02:55.70 300m 03:31.93 350m 04:08.58
34.82 36.36 35.89 36.28 36.23 36.65
400m 04:44.91 450m 05:21.72 500m 05:58.92 550m 06:35.58 600m 07:12.69 650m 07:49.89 700m 08:27.17 750m 09:03.69
36.33 36.81 37.20 36.66 37.11 37.20 37.28 36.52
800m 09:38.85
35.16
22. 3/2 AOUICH Meryem 2008 Zalaco ZUK 09:40.84 +01:06.90 581
R.Id6 00.93 50m 33.11 100m 01:08.55 150m 01:44.63 200m 02:20.86 250m 02:57.20 300m 03:33.97 350m 04:10.68
35.44 36.08 36.23 36.34 36.77 36.71
400m 04:47.62 450m 05:24.59 500m 06:01.44 550m 06:38.10 600m 07:14.80 650m 07:51.51 700m 08:28.37 750m 09:05.26
36.94 36.97 36.85 36.66 36.70 36.71 36.86 36.89
800m 09:40.84
35.58
23. 2/2 GYORFFY Lili Anna 2007 Kaposvari Sportkdz.S| 09:47.34 +01:13.40 562
R.Id6 00.73 50m 31.84 100m 01:07.59 150m 01:43.95 200m 02:20.23 250m 02:57.49 300m 03:34.00 350m 04:10.87
35.75 36.36 36.28 37.26 36.51 36.87
400m 04:47.99 450m 05:24.99 500m 06:02.30 550m 06:40.24 600m 07:17.67 650m 07:55.89 700m 08:33.15 750m 09:10.48
37.12 37.00 37.31 37.94 37.43 38.22 37.26 37.33
800m 09:47.34
36.86
24. 3/3 NEMETH Emilia Anna 2009 Zalaco ZUK 09:48.51 +01:14.57 558
R.ld6 00.73 50m 32.43 100m 01:08.46 150m 01:45.49 200m 02:23.05 250m 03:01.08 300m 03:39.29 350m 04:17.14
36.03 37.03 37.56 38.03 38.21 37.85
400m 04:54.20 450m 05:31.09 500m 06:07.96 550m 06:44.76 600m 07:22.13 650m 07:59.21 700m 08:36.20 750m 09:12.81
37.06 36.89 36.87 36.80 37.37 37.08 36.99 36.61
800m 09:48.51
35.70
25. 3/9 VARGA lzabella 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 09:50.23 +01:16.29 554
R.Id6 00.78 50m 31.90 100m 01:07.31 150m 01:44.04 200m 02:20.49 250m 02:57.50 300m 03:34.81 350m 04:12.53
35.41 36.73 36.45 37.01 37.31 37.72
400m 04:49.92 450m 05:27.80 500m 06:05.69 550m 06:43.16 600m 07:21.04 650m 07:58.36 700m 08:36.72 750m 09:13.91
37.39 37.88 37.89 37.47 37.88 37.32 38.36 37.19
800m 09:50.23
36.32
26. 3/0 BALOGH Adél 2007 Zalaco ZUK 09:52.61 +01:18.67 547
R.1d6 00.78 50m 32.63 100m 01:08.40 150m 01:45.39 200m 02:22.33 250m 02:59.44 300m 03:36.90 350m 04:14.34
35.77 36.99 36.94 37.11 37.46 37.44
400m 04:51.77 450m 05:29.31 500m 06:06.93 550m 06:44.41 600m 07:22.20 650m 07:59.83 700m 08:37.69 750m 09:15.55
37.43 37.54 37.62 37.48 37.79 37.63 37.86 37.86
800m 09:52.61
37.06
27. 3/8 BESENCZI Hella 2014 Zalaco ZUK 09:57.36 +01:23.42 534
R.1d6 00.63 50m 33.35 100m 01:10.24 150m 01:47.66 200m 02:25.31 250m 03:02.94 300m 03:40.67 350m 04:18.62
36.89 37.42 37.65 37.63 37.73 37.95
400m 04:56.42 450m 05:34.53 500m 06:12.35 550m 06:50.26 600m 07:27.87 650m 08:05.73 700m 08:43.33 750m 09:20.67
37.80 38.11 37.82 37.91 37.61 37.86 37.60 37.34
800m 09:57.36
36.69
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ABSZOLUT EREDMENY

800 m ndi gyors
36. versenyszam

Evjarat Csucs Név

felnétt  08:16.37 KAPAS Boglarka
17 08:22.01 KESELY Ajna
16 08:30.62 KESELY Ajna
15  08:34.37 KESELY Ajna

Helyszin Datum
Rio (BRA) 2016/08/12
Glasgow (GBR) 2018/08/04
Indianapolis (USA) 2017/08/24

Hodmezévasarhely 2016/07/06

14 08:36.07 KESELY Ajna Gysr 2015/12/16
13 08:43.71 KISS Judit 1993/12/31
11 09:07.88 KISS Judit 1991/12/31
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub Id6 Gap AQuUA
28. 3/1 FABIAN Laura 2012 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 10:02.19 +01:28.25 521
R.Id6 00.82 50m 32.32 100m 01:08.65 150m 01:46.24 200m 02:23.86 250m 03:01.90 300m 03:39.61 350m 04:17.56
36.33 37.59 37.62 38.04 37.71 37.95
400m 04:55.49 450m 05:33.96 500m 06:12.28 550m 06:51.09 600m 07:29.87 650m 08:08.53 700m 08:46.97 750m 09:25.37
37.93 38.47 38.32 38.81 38.78 38.66 38.44 38.40
800m 10:02.19
36.82
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